Region Regional Regional Coordinator’s Date of RLC Online Registration Link & Location Cost per Student Cost per
Coordinator Email Deadline to Register Advisor
1N Kathy Lahti | klahti@nw-tigers.org Region 1 North chapters should select the date/location from the regions below that will work best with their
schedule and location and then complete the registration link below. Once registration is complete, they
should send their registration confirmation to the regional host of the region they will be attending so
competitors can be added to time schedules.
Link to Reaqistration for Reqgion 1 North
1S & 2 | Tammie Law | law@prairiefarm.k12.wi.us | Wednesday, Link to Regqistration for Region UW Stout Cost: $20 No
& Sue February 21 1S charge
Becker beckers@barron.k12.wi.us Checks payable to:
Registration Link to Registration for Region 2 Region 2 FCCLA OR
begins at 8:00, Region 1 South
opening FCCLA depending on
session at 8:45 | Registration closes at midnight your region
on Friday, January 26th.
Snow Make-Up:
3 Brett blesniak@pointschools.net | Monday, Link to Registration for Region 3 | Stevens Point Cost: $20.00 No
Lesniak February 12 Area Senior High | (Dinner Included) charge
(SPASH)
Approximate Registration closes at midnight Checks payable to:
start time: on Friday, January 12 SPASH FCCLA
3:30-4:00
Snow Make-Up:
Not scheduled
at this point
4 Courtney ciworth@gbaps.org Monday, Feb. Link to Regqistration for Region 4 | Green Bay Cost: $15.00 No
Worth 19 Southwest High charge
Registration closes at midnight School Checks payable to:
Approximate on Thursday, February 1 GBSW FCCLA
start time: 4pm
Snow Make-Up:
Feb. 26
5 Britta broterin@lacrossesd.org Friday, Feb. Link to Reqistration for Region 5 | Western Cost: $20.00 No
Rotering 2nd Technical College | (Lunch Included) charge

Approximate

Registration closes at midnight
on Friday, January 12th.

Checks payable to:
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start time: 7:50,
Opening

Session at 8am
in Lunda Center

Snow Make-Up:
February 10th
at Lacrosse

Gale-Ettrick-Trempeale
au High School

Logan HS
Lynn Imb@oregonsd.net Monday, Link to Regqistration for Region 6 | Oregon High Cost: $15 No
Buyarski February 19th School charge
Registration closes at midnight Checks payable to:
Registration: on Friday, January 26th Oregon FCCLA
10:45-11:00
**Advisers are required to
Snow Make-Up: | email Lynn Buyarski a copy of
Feb. 20th their registration.
Laura Blise | |blise@kusd.edu Friday, Feb. Link to Registration for Region 7 | Tremper High Cost: $15 per student | $15
16th School

Approximate
start time: 3pm

Snow Make-Up:
February 23rd

Registration closes at midnight
on Friday, February 2nd.

Checks payable to:
Westosha Central High
School
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